03 Ekim 2020 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:21:01
ikramiye
S fsmi Yas
1 FACTOR THIS (KY)(7)

SOMELIKEITHOTBROWN
NV

3 HEMBREE(KY)(3)

4 DOCTORMOUNTY (KY)(6)
5 TRUEVALOUR (IREX1)

6  ODIONYSUS (MD)@)

7 IRISH STRAIT (NI)(5)

Yaris Sonuglari

1) 150.000 $
Orijin(Baba -
‘Anne) Siklet
THE FACTOR - CAPRICIOUS MISS
Syda (@B)
4vda BIGBROWN - MARILYN
Y MONROAN
6y aa PROUD CITIZEN - KNOCKATRINA
Tyda STREET SENSE - ON A ROLL
KODIAC (GB) - SUTTON VENY
6yda (IRE)
6ydg BODEMEISTER - SAFE JOURNEY
8 ENGLISH CHANNEL - IRISH
y aa

SOVEREIGN

Jokey

57

56

55

55

56

55

55

Aak ke,
2)'$
Sahip Antrendrii
FLORENT GAINING GROUND
GEROUX RACIN
PACO LOPEZ iKYCHAl RACING LLC
THREE DIAMONDS
DANIEL CENTENO FARM
FORESTBOYCE ~ LRATT, LARRY AND

JULIAN PIMENTEL R. LARRY JOHNSON

LUIS GARCIA IRVIN S. NAYLOR
TREVOR
MCCARTHY ISABELLE DE TOMASO

GANYAN(7) :1,75 4, IKILi(2/7) 3,40 , SIRALI iKiLi(7/2) 4,50 , 1. CIFTE(2/7) :11,00 &

1700 Cim
3) 8
Derece
BRAD H. COX
MICHAEL J. MAKER

MICHAEL J. MAKER

CLAUDER.
MCGAUGHEY I

H. GRAHAM MOTION
CYRIL MURPHY

H. GRAHAM MOTION

Pimlico ABD Hipdromu

4)$

Gny AGF St Fark

14617 1,75 60.05(1) 7
515 11.153) 2
600 13.752) 3
930 5354) 6
250 45(5) 1
1935 1.79(7) 4

17,75 342(6) 5

C?k. HP
107
102
110
105
108
90
102



